
2017 DS4410 A     SANILAC COUNTY               TOTAL TAXABLE VALUE (T.V.) TAXABLE VALUE CAPTURED                 TAXABLE  
NOTE: DO NOT ENTER DATA ON THIS FORM; ENTER ON STATE FORM                  BEFORE TIF REDUCTION    TOTAL              BY TIF PLAN        MINUS CAPTURED VALUE
CODE TOWNSHIP SCHOOL DISTRICT AND CODE HOMESTEAD(1) NON-HOME(2)      T.V.  (1&2) HOMESTEAD (3) NON-HOME(4) HOMESTEAD (5) NON-HOME (6) IND MBT ONLY(7) COMM MBT ONLY(8)
76-01 ARGYLE 32-170  UBLY COMMUNITY SCHOOL 3,320,117 427,673 3,747,790 0 0 3,320,117 427,673 0 0
76-01 ARGYLE 76-090  DECKERVILLE COMMUNITY 7,519,155 2,128,274 9,647,429 0 0 7,519,155 2,128,274 0 214
76-01 ARGYLE 76-210  SANDUSKY COMMUNITY 9,908,799 1,942,654 11,851,453 0 0 9,908,799 1,942,654 0 0
Total ARGYLE 20,748,071 4,498,601 25,246,672 0 0 20,748,071 4,498,601 0 214

76-02 AUSTIN 32-170  UBLY COMMUNITY SCHOOL 21,413,072 3,842,535 25,255,607 0 0 21,413,072 3,842,535 0 100

76-03 BRIDGEHAMPTON 76-070  CARSONVILLE-PORT SANILAC 10,296,205 2,177,699 12,473,904 0 0 10,296,205 2,177,699 0 353,100
76-03 BRIDGEHAMPTON 76-090  DECKERVILLE COMMUNITY 12,560,677 1,175,756 13,736,433 0 0 12,560,677 1,175,756 68,400 35,700
76-03 BRIDGEHAMPTON 76-210  SANDUSKY COMMUNITY 1,465,264 1,664,665 3,129,929 0 0 1,465,264 1,664,665 0 0
Total BRIDGEHAMPTON 24,322,146 5,018,120 29,340,266 0 0 24,322,146 5,018,120 68,400 388,800

76-04 BUEL 76-070  CARSONVILLE-PORT SANILAC 149,741 30,900 180,641 0 0 149,741 30,900 0 0
76-04 BUEL 76-080  CROSWELL LEXINGTON COM 22,715,582 12,402,827 35,118,409 0 0 22,715,582 12,402,827 0 0
76-04 BUEL 76-180  PECK COMMUNITY SCHOOL 5,118,822 449,293 5,568,115 0 0 5,118,822 449,293 0 0
76-04 BUEL 76-210  SANDUSKY COMMUNITY 546,809 32,706 579,515 0 0 546,809 32,706 0 0
Total BUEL 28,530,954 12,915,726 41,446,680 0 0 28,530,954 12,915,726 0 0

76-05 CUSTER 76-090  DECKERVILLE COMMUNITY 5,281,373 3,979,258 9,260,631 0 0 5,281,373 3,979,258 0 0
76-05 CUSTER 76-210  SANDUSKY COMMUNITY 24,609,526 8,006,987 32,616,513 0 0 24,609,526 8,006,987 275,067 52,747
Total CUSTER 29,890,899 11,986,245 41,877,144 0 0 29,890,899 11,986,245 275,067 52,747

76-06 DELAWARE 32-060  HARBOR BEACH COMMUNITY 22,566,064 10,734,078 33,300,142 0 0 22,566,064 10,734,078 6,530,110 0
76-06 DELAWARE 32-170  UBLY COMMUNITY SCHOOL 19,923,029 734,905 20,657,934 0 0 19,923,029 734,905 14,313,636 0
76-06 DELAWARE 76-090  DECKERVILLE COMMUNITY 47,418,901 6,097,834 53,516,735 0 0 47,418,901 6,097,834 29,985,900 0
Total DELAWARE 89,907,994 17,566,817 107,474,811 0 0 89,907,994 17,566,817 50,829,646 0

76-07 ELK 76-180  PECK COMMUNITY SCHOOL 31,470,096 4,787,804 36,257,900 0 0 31,470,096 4,787,804 0 17,699
76-07 ELK 76-210  SANDUSKY COMMUNITY 1,904,905 126,615 2,031,520 0 0 1,904,905 126,615 0 0
Total ELK 33,375,001 4,914,419 38,289,420 0 0 33,375,001 4,914,419 0 17,699

76-08 ELMER 76-140  MARLETTE COMMUNITY 7,498,109 466,992 7,965,101 0 0 7,498,109 466,992 0 0
76-08 ELMER 76-210  SANDUSKY COMMUNITY 18,343,618 1,836,222 20,179,840 0 0 18,343,618 1,836,222 299,594 0
Total ELMER 25,841,727 2,303,214 28,144,941 0 0 25,841,727 2,303,214 299,594 0

76-09 EVERGREEN 79-030  CASS CITY PUBLIC SCHOOL 29,897,092 5,443,382 35,340,474 0 0 29,897,092 5,443,382 0 0

76-10 FLYNN 76-060  BROWN CITY COMMUNITY 16,683,527 1,541,955 18,225,482 0 0 16,683,527 1,541,955 199,600 0
76-10 FLYNN 76-140  MARLETTE COMMUNITY 8,910,502 730,036 9,640,538 0 0 8,910,502 730,036 0 0
76-10 FLYNN 76-180  PECK COMMUNITY SCHOOL 834,646 144,307 978,953 0 0 834,646 144,307 0 0
76-10 FLYNN 76-210  SANDUSKY COMMUNITY 352,921 78,501 431,422 0 0 352,921 78,501 0 0
Total FLYNN 26,781,596 2,494,799 29,276,395 0 0 26,781,596 2,494,799 199,600 0

76-11 FORESTER 76-090  DECKERVILLE COMMUNITY 31,024,763 46,233,061 77,257,824 0 0 31,024,763 46,233,061 0 278,746

76-12 FREMONT 74-130  YALE PUBLIC SCHOOLS 395,047 76,286 471,333 0 0 395,047 76,286 0 0
76-12 FREMONT 76-080  CROSWELL LEXINGTON COM 27,082,210 9,428,698 36,510,908 0 0 27,082,210 9,428,698 0 0
76-12 FREMONT 76-180  PECK COMMUNITY SCHOOL 2,193,670 1,656,061 3,849,731 0 0 2,193,670 1,656,061 0 0
Total FREMONT 29,670,927 11,161,045 40,831,972 0 0 29,670,927 11,161,045 0 0

76-13 GREENLEAF 32-170  UBLY COMMUNITY SCHOOL 4,708,121 568,900 5,277,021 0 0 4,708,121 568,900 0 2,150



76-13 GREENLEAF 79-030  CASS CITY PUBLIC SCHOOL 20,747,162 5,477,991 26,225,153 0 0 20,747,162 5,477,991 460,700 633,250
Total GREENLEAF 25,455,283 6,046,891 31,502,174 0 0 25,455,283 6,046,891 460,700 635,400

76-14 LAMOTTE 76-140  MARLETTE COMMUNITY 23,174,311 4,311,210 27,485,521 0 0 23,174,311 4,311,210 19,863 331,351
76-14 LAMOTTE 76-210  SANDUSKY COMMUNITY 94,114 0 94,114 0 0 94,114 0 0 0
76-14 LAMOTTE 79-030  CASS CITY PUBLIC SCHOOL 116,644 18,191 134,835 0 0 116,644 18,191 0 0
Total LAMOTTE 23,385,069 4,329,401 27,714,470 0 0 23,385,069 4,329,401 19,863 331,351

76-15 LEXINGTON 76-070  CARSONVILLE-PORT SANILAC 49,388 1,700 51,088 0 0 49,388 1,700 0 0
76-15 LEXINGTON 76-080  CROSWELL LEXINGTON COM 95,909,001 60,515,948 156,424,949 0 0 95,909,001 60,515,948 195,800 2,613,900
Total LEXINGTON 95,958,389 60,517,648 156,476,037 0 0 95,958,389 60,517,648 195,800 2,613,900

76-16 MAPLE  VALLEY 76-060  BROWN CITY COMMUNITY 29,085,022 4,577,570 33,662,592 0 0 29,085,022 4,577,570 0 360,238

76-17 MARION 76-090  DECKERVILLE COMMUNITY 37,225,747 9,151,128 46,376,875 0 0 37,225,747 9,151,128 8,365,881 389,339

76-18 MARLETTE 76-140  MARLETTE COMMUNITY 47,821,365 10,395,818 58,217,183 0 0 47,821,365 10,395,818 61,500 449,600

76-19 MINDEN 32-170  UBLY COMMUNITY SCHOOL 21,794,526 11,002,809 32,797,335 0 0 21,794,526 11,002,809 11,776,300 81,100
76-19 MINDEN 76-090  DECKERVILLE COMMUNITY 26,340,886 8,174,730 34,515,616 0 0 26,340,886 8,174,730 20,060,900 37,600
Total MINDEN 48,135,412 19,177,539 67,312,951 0 0 48,135,412 19,177,539 31,837,200 118,700

76-20 MOORE 76-140  MARLETTE COMMUNITY 63,366 0 63,366 0 0 63,366 0 0 0
76-20 MOORE 76-210  SANDUSKY COMMUNITY 31,345,376 4,264,579 35,609,955 0 0 31,345,376 4,264,579 234,905 571,964
Total MOORE 31,408,742 4,264,579 35,673,321 0 0 31,408,742 4,264,579 234,905 571,964

76-21 SANILAC 76-070  CARSONVILLE-PORT SANILAC 60,125,954 44,347,583 104,473,537 0 0 60,125,954 44,347,583 48,500 564,100
76-21 SANILAC 76-080  CROSWELL LEXINGTON 10,265,364 10,573,752 20,839,116 0 0 10,265,364 10,573,752 0 24,500
Total SANILAC 70,391,318 54,921,335 125,312,653 0 0 70,391,318 54,921,335 48,500 588,600

76-22 SPEAKER 74-130  YALE PUBLIC SCHOOLS 3,418,650 328,485 3,747,135 0 0 3,418,650 328,485 0 0
76-22 SPEAKER 76-060  BROWN CITY COMMUNITY 7,266,220 899,189 8,165,409 0 0 7,266,220 899,189 0 0
76-22 SPEAKER 76-080  CROSWELL LEXINGTON 341,876 54,076 395,952 0 0 341,876 54,076 0 0
76-22 SPEAKER 76-180  PECK COMMUNITY SCHOOL 22,108,968 3,208,933 25,317,901 0 0 22,108,968 3,208,933 366,700 170,400
Total SPEAKER 33,135,714 4,490,683 37,626,397 0 0 33,135,714 4,490,683 366,700 170,400

76-23 WASHINGTON 76-070  CARSONVILLE-PORT SANILAC 21,964,358 6,895,445 28,859,803 0 0 21,964,358 6,895,445 7,600 47,400
76-23 WASHINGTON 76-080  CROSWELL LEXINGTON 4,207,638 2,181,223 6,388,861 0 0 4,207,638 2,181,223 0 4,800
76-23 WASHINGTON 76-210  SANDUSKY COMMUNITY 2,608,611 123,560 2,732,171 0 0 2,608,611 123,560 0 300
76-23 WASHINGTON 76-211  SANDUSKY COMMUNITY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals WASHINGTON 28,780,607 9,200,228 37,980,835 0 0 28,780,607 9,200,228 7,600 52,500

76-24 WATERTOWN 76-070  CARSONVILLE-PORT SANILAC 531,079 107,254 638,333 0 0 531,079 107,254 0 0
76-24 WATERTOWN 76-210  SANDUSKY COMMUNITY 32,481,477 21,001,116 53,482,593 0 0 32,481,477 21,001,116 86,300 577,800
Total WATERTOWN 33,012,556 21,108,370 54,120,926 0 0 33,012,556 21,108,370 86,300 577,800

76-25 WHEATLAND 76-090  DECKERVILLE COMMUNITY 21,176,225 11,303,892 32,480,117 0 0 21,176,225 11,303,892 176,986 10,600
76-25 WHEATLAND 76-210  SANDUSKY COMMUNITY 134,543 1,675 136,218 0 0 134,543 1,675 0 0
Total WHEATLAND 21,310,768 11,305,567 32,616,335 0 0 21,310,768 11,305,567 176,986 10,600

76-26 WORTH 76-080  CROSWELL LEXINGTON 97,739,456 76,286,380 174,025,836 0 0 97,739,456 76,286,380 1,459,680 509,843

76-50 BROWN CITY 76-060  BROWN CITY COMMUNITY 10,349,281 8,874,020 19,223,301 0 0 10,349,281 8,874,020 623,396 532,064
76-51 CROSWELL 76-080  CROSWELL LEXINGTON COM 21,897,730 12,979,228 34,876,958 0 0 21,897,730 12,979,228 2,105,500 565,500



76-52 SANDUSKY 76-210  SANDUSKY COMMUNITY 24,996,211 28,802,205 53,798,416 0 0 24,996,211 28,802,205 2,217,878 2,461,002
76-53 MARLETTE 76-140  MARLETTE COMMUNITY 16,041,836 17,117,486 33,159,322 0 0 16,041,836 17,117,486 3,438,700 1,660,749

COUNTY TOTALS 1,087,534,748 491,924,040 1,579,458,788 0 0 1,087,534,748 491,924,040 103,379,396 13,337,856



2017 SANILAC COUNTY                   DS-4410 A   

Tax Data County Unit District TIF TIF IND MBT COMM MBT
Year Type Code Code Code HS HS NHS NHS ONLY ONLY

2017 A 76 1 32170 3,320,117 0 427,673 0 0 0
2017 A 76 1 76090 7,519,155 0 2,128,274 0 0 214
2017 A 76 1 76210 9,908,799 0 1,942,654 0 0 0
2017 A 76 2 32170 21,413,072 0 3,842,535 0 0 100
2017 A 76 3 76070 10,296,205 0 2,177,699 0 0 353,100
2017 A 76 3 76090 12,560,677 0 1,175,756 0 68,400 35,700
2017 A 76 3 76210 1,465,264 0 1,664,665 0 0 0
2017 A 76 4 76070 149,741 0 30,900 0 0 0
2017 A 76 4 76080 22,715,582 0 12,402,827 0 0 0
2017 A 76 4 76180 5,118,822 0 449,293 0 0 0
2017 A 76 4 76210 546,809 0 32,706 0 0 0
2017 A 76 5 76090 5,281,373 0 3,979,258 0 0 0
2017 A 76 5 76210 24,609,526 0 8,006,987 0 275,067 52,747
2017 A 76 6 32060 22,566,064 0 10,734,078 0 6,530,110 0
2017 A 76 6 32170 19,923,029 0 734,905 0 14,313,636 0
2017 A 76 6 76090 47,418,901 0 6,097,834 0 29,985,900 0
2017 A 76 7 76180 31,470,096 0 4,787,804 0 0 17,699
2017 A 76 7 76210 1,904,905 0 126,615 0 0 0
2017 A 76 8 76140 7,498,109 0 466,992 0 0 0
2017 A 76 8 76210 18,343,618 0 1,836,222 0 299,594 0
2017 A 76 9 79030 29,897,092 0 5,443,382 0 0 0
2017 A 76 10 76060 16,683,527 0 1,541,955 0 199,600 0
2017 A 76 10 76140 8,910,502 0 730,036 0 0 0
2017 A 76 10 76180 834,646 0 144,307 0 0 0
2017 A 76 10 76210 352,921 0 78,501 0 0 0
2017 A 76 11 76090 31,024,763 0 46,233,061 0 0 278,746
2017 A 76 12 74130 395,047 0 76,286 0 0 0
2017 A 76 12 76080 27,082,210 0 9,428,698 0 0 0
2017 A 76 12 76180 2,193,670 0 1,656,061 0 0 0
2017 A 76 13 32170 4,708,121 0 568,900 0 0 2,150
2017 A 76 13 79030 20,747,162 0 5,477,991 0 460,700 633,250
2017 A 76 14 76140 23,174,311 0 4,311,210 0 19,863 331,351



2017 A 76 14 76210 94,114 0 0 0 0 0
2017 A 76 14 79030 116,644 0 18,191 0 0 0
2017 A 76 15 76070 49,388 0 1,700 0 0 0
2017 A 76 15 76080 95,909,001 0 60,515,948 0 195,800 2,613,900
2017 A 76 16 76060 29,085,022 0 4,577,570 0 0 360,238
2017 A 76 17 76090 37,225,747 0 9,151,128 0 8,365,881 389,339
2017 A 76 18 76140 47,821,365 0 10,395,818 0 61,500 449,600
2017 A 76 19 32170 21,794,526 0 11,002,809 0 11,776,300 81,100
2017 A 76 19 76090 26,340,886 0 8,174,730 0 20,060,900 37,600
2017 A 76 20 76140 63,366 0 0 0 0 0
2017 A 76 20 76210 31,345,376 0 4,264,579 0 234,905 571,964
2017 A 76 21 76070 60,125,954 0 44,347,583 0 48,500 564,100
2017 A 76 21 76080 10,265,364 0 10,573,752 0 0 24,500
2017 A 76 22 74130 3,418,650 0 328,485 0 0 0
2017 A 76 22 76060 7,266,220 0 899,189 0 0 0
2017 A 76 22 76080 341,876 0 54,076 0 0 0
2017 A 76 22 76180 22,108,968 0 3,208,933 0 366,700 170,400
2017 A 76 23 76070 21,964,358 0 6,895,445 0 7,600 47,400
2017 A 76 23 76080 4,207,638 0 2,181,223 0 0 4,800
2017 A 76 23 76210 2,608,611 0 123,560 0 0 300
2017 A 76 23 76211 0 0 0 0
2017 A 76 24 76070 531,079 0 107,254 0 0 0
2017 A 76 24 76210 32,481,477 0 21,001,116 0 86,300 577,800
2017 A 76 25 76090 21,176,225 0 11,303,892 0 176,986 10,600
2017 A 76 25 76210 134,543 0 1,675 0 0 0
2017 A 76 26 76080 97,739,456 0 76,286,380 0 1,459,680 509,843
2017 A 76 50 76060 10,349,281 0 8,874,020 0 623,396 532,064
2017 A 76 51 76080 21,897,730 12,979,228 0 2,105,500 565,500
2017 A 76 52 76210 24,996,211 0 28,802,205 0 2,217,878 2,461,002
2017 A 76 53 76140 16,041,836 0 17,117,486 0 3,438,700 1,660,749

TOTAL 1,087,534,748 0 491,924,040 0 103,379,396 13,337,856

*Note: Village of LexingtonTIFtotals are 1998 have not calculated 1999 or tracked by homestead.



SANILAC COUNTY DS-4410
TOTALS BY TOWNSHIP & SCHOOL DISTRICT FOR 2017 TAX YEAR

CODE TAXING SCHOOL HOMESTEAD NON-HOME TOTAL TV CAPTURED TV CAPTURED IND. MBT COM. MBT
UNIT CODE & AG T.V. T.V. T.V. BY TIF PLAN BY TIF NON - ONLY ONLY

Incl. MBT HOME HOME

HARBOR BEACH SCHOOLS
76-06 DELAWARE 32-060 22,566,064 10,734,078 33,300,142 6,530,110 0
TOTAL 22,566,064 10,734,078 33,300,142 6,530,110 0

UBLY SCHOOLS
76-01 ARGYLE 32-170 3,320,117 427,673 3,747,790 0 0
76-02 AUSTIN 32-170 21,413,072 3,842,535 25,255,607 0 100
76-06 DELAWARE 32-170 19,923,029 734,905 20,657,934 14,313,636 0
76-13 GREENLEAF 32-170 4,708,121 568,900 5,277,021 0 2,150
76-19 MINDEN 32-170 21,794,526 11,002,809 32,797,335 11,776,300 81,100
TOTAL 71,158,865 16,576,822 87,735,687 26,089,936 83,350

YALE PUBLIC SCHOOLS
76-12 FREMONT 74-130 395,047 76,286 471,333 0 0
76-22 SPEAKER 74-130 3,418,650 328,485 3,747,135 0 0
TOTAL 3,813,697 404,771 4,218,468 0 0

BROWN CITY SCHOOLS
76-12 FLYNN 76-060 16,683,527 1,541,955 18,225,482 199,600 0
76-16 MAPLE VALLEY 76-060 29,085,022 4,577,570 33,662,592 0 360,238
76-22 SPEAKER 76-060 7,266,220 899,189 8,165,409 0 0
76-50 BROWN CITY 76-060 10,349,281 8,874,020 19,223,301 623,396 532,064
74-26* LYNN 76-060 0

BURNSIDE TWP 76-060 0
N. BRANCH TWP 76-060 0
GOODLAND TWP 76-060 0
BROWN CITY TWP76-060 0

TOTAL 63,384,050 15,892,734 79,276,784 822,996 892,302

CARSONVILLE SCHOOLS
76-03 BRIDGEHAMPTON 76-070 10,296,205 2,177,699 12,473,904 0 353,100
76-04 BUEL 76-070 149,741 30,900 180,641 0 0
76-15 LEXINGTON 76-070 49,388 1,700 51,088 0 0
76-21 SANILAC 76-070 60,125,954 44,347,583 104,473,537 48,500 564,100
76-23 WASHINGTON 76-070 21,964,358 6,895,445 28,859,803 7,600 47,400
76-24 WATERTOWN 76-070 531,079 107,254 638,333 0 0
TOTAL 93,116,725 53,560,581 146,677,306 56,100 964,600



CROSWELL-LEXINGTON SCHOOLS
76-04 BUEL 76-080 22,715,582 12,402,827 35,118,409 0 0
76-12 FREMONT 76-080 27,082,210 9,428,698 36,510,908 0 0
76-15 LEXINGTON 76-080 95,909,001 60,515,948 156,424,949 195,800 2,613,900
76-21 SANILAC 76-080 10,265,364 10,573,752 20,839,116 0 24,500
76-22 SPEAKER 76-080 341,876 54,076 395,952 0 0
76-23 WASHINGTON 76-080 4,207,638 2,181,223 6,388,861 0 4,800
76-26 WORTH 76-080 97,739,456 76,286,380 174,025,836 1,459,680 509,843
76-51 CROSWELL 76-080 21,897,730 12,979,228 34,876,958 2,105,500 565,500
74-11 BURTCHVILLE 76-080 0
74-21 GRANT 76-080 0
74-22 GREENWOOD 76-080 0
TOTAL 280,158,857 184,422,132 464,580,989 3,760,980 3,718,543

DECKERVILLE SCHOOLS
76-01 ARGYLE 76-090 7,519,155 2,128,274 9,647,429 0 214
76-03 BRIDGEHAMPTON 76-090 12,560,677 1,175,756 13,736,433 68,400 35,700
76-05 CUSTER 76-090 5,281,373 3,979,258 9,260,631 0 0
76-06 DELAWARE 76-090 47,418,901 6,097,834 53,516,735 29,985,900 0
76-11 FORESTER 76-090 31,024,763 46,233,061 77,257,824 0 278,746
76-17 MARION 76-090 37,225,747 9,151,128 46,376,875 8,365,881 389,339
76-19 MINDEN 76-090 26,340,886 8,174,730 34,515,616 20,060,900 37,600
76-25 WHEATLAND 76-090 21,176,225 11,303,892 32,480,117 176,986 10,600
TOTAL 188,547,727 88,243,933 276,791,660 58,658,067 752,199

MARLETTE SCHOOLS
76-08 ELMER 76-140 7,498,109 466,992 7,965,101 0 0
76-10 FLYNN 76-140 8,910,502 730,036 9,640,538 0 0
76-14 LAMOTTE 76-140 23,174,311 4,311,210 27,485,521 19,863 331,351
76-18 MARLETTE 76-140 47,821,365 10,395,818 58,217,183 61,500 449,600
76-20 MOORE 76-140 63,366 0 63,366 0 0
76-53 MARLETTE 76-140 16,041,836 17,117,486 33,159,322 0 0 3,438,700 1,660,749

KINGSTON** 76-140 0
79 KOYLTON** 76-140 0

***BURLINGTON TP76-140 0
***BURNSIDE TWP 76-140 0

TOTAL 103,509,489 33,021,542 136,531,031 0 0 3,520,063 2,441,700

PECK SCHOOLS
76-04 BUEL 76-180 5,118,822 449,293 5,568,115 0 0
76-07 ELK 76-180 31,470,096 4,787,804 36,257,900 0 17,699
76-10 FLYNN 76-180 834,646 144,307 978,953 0 0
76-12 FREMONT 76-180 2,193,670 1,656,061 3,849,731 0 0
76-22 SPEAKER 76-180 22,108,968 3,208,933 25,317,901 366,700 170,400
TOTAL 61,726,202 10,246,398 71,972,600 366,700 188,099



SANDUSKY SCHOOLS
76-01 ARGYLE 76-210 9,908,799 1,942,654 11,851,453 0 0
76-03 BRIDGEHAMPTON 76-210 1,465,264 1,664,665 3,129,929 0 0
76-04 BUEL 76-210 546,809 32,706 579,515 0 0
76-05 CUSTER 76-210 24,609,526 8,006,987 32,616,513 275,067 52,747
76-07 ELK 76-210 1,904,905 126,615 2,031,520 0 0
76-08 ELMER 76-210 18,343,618 1,836,222 20,179,840 299,594 0
76-10 FLYNN 76-210 352,921 78,501 431,422 0 0
76-14 LAMOTTE 76-210 94,114 0 94,114 0 0
76-20 MOORE 76-210 31,345,376 4,264,579 35,609,955 234,905 571,964
76-23 WASHINGTON 76-210 2,608,611 123,560 2,732,171 0 300
76-24 WATERTOWN 76-210 32,481,477 21,001,116 53,482,593 86,300 577,800
76-25 WHEATLAND 76-210 134,543 1,675 136,218 0 0
76-52 SANDUSKY 76-210 24,996,211 28,802,205 53,798,416 2,217,878 2,461,002
TOTAL 148,792,174 67,881,485 216,673,659 3,113,744 3,663,813

CASS CITY SCHOOLS
76-13 EVERGREEN 79-030 29,897,092 5,443,382 35,340,474 0 0
76-14 GREENLEAF 79-030 20,747,162 5,477,991 26,225,153 460,700 633,250

LAMOTTE 79-030 116,644 18,191 134,835 0 0
TOTAL 50,760,898 10,939,564 61,700,462 460,700 633,250

TOTALS 1,087,534,748 491,924,040 1,579,458,788 0 0 103,379,396 13,337,856
4410-FORMS.XLS(DS-4410-SCHOOLS
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